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Another innovat ive solut ion for Wire and Cable Management

When distance 
     is a factor, larger 
    conductors require a
  Microlectric® meter socket
         with larger connectors.

Altering a standard meter socket 
         with connectors to accept larger 
    conductors will void CSA Certification 
         and will not meet local building codes.  
      The BS2-TCVFA is the solution.

In rural areas, when distance can cause voltage 

drops, our BS2-TCVFA is the solution. Allowing 

the use of larger conductors.

•  200 A, 120/240 V single phase service

•   Combination overhead and underground service 

•  Line: #6 AWG to 350 kcmil

•  Load 2 x #6 AWG – 4/0

•  Tunnel type connectors for both load and line sides 

•  Weatherproof Type 3R enclosures

•  Designed and manufactured in Canada

•  CSA Certified

Overhead and underground service

Accepts conductors up to 350 kcmil

For remote electrical service

Thomas & Betts. Your best connection for innovative solutions.
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Feeding service to a remote bui ld ing
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200 A Meter Socket – Single Phase

CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION
DIMENSIONS (in.)

H W D

BS2-TCVFA Combination overhead and underground 200 A service 27-7/16 12 5-7/16

LINE: #6 AWG TO 350 KCMIL
LOAD: 2 X #6 AWG – 4/0

2.5 in.

1.475 in.

3.32 in.

12 in.

1/2 in. Trade size K.O.

1-1/4 in., 1-1/2 in., 2 in., 2-1/2 in.
Trade size K.O. 3-Places

1-7/8 in.

7/8 in.

2-1/4 in.

1/4 in. K.O.

2-1/8 in.

5-3/8 in.

7-5/8 in.
5-7/8 in.

10.61 in.

1-1/32 in.

5-7/16 in.

27-7/16 in.

1 in., 1-1/4 in., 1-1/2 in., 2 in., 
2-1/2 in. Trade size K.O.’s 

2 Places

© 2013. Thomas & Betts Limited. All rights reserved. Printed in Canada. 11/13/3000. Order No. MICROBS2TCVFA-E


